
Summer Course 2015 - Art Course
◆Curriculum *Courses are NOT elective.

May 31 (Sun), 2015
- Jun. 13 (Sat), 2015

Jun. 14 (Sun), 2015
- Jun. 27 (Sat), 2015

Jun, 28 (Sun), 2015
- Jul. 11 (Sat), 2015

Jul. 12 (Sun), 2015
- Jul. 25 (Sat), 2015

Jun. 28 (Sun), 2015
– Jul. 25 (Sat), 2015

May 31 (Sun), 2015
– Jul. 11 (Sat), 2015

Jun. 14 (Sun), 2015
– Jul. 25 (Sat), 2015

SA05, SA06,
SJM03, SJM09

SA07, SA08,
SJM04, SJM10

SA09, SA10,
SJM05, SJM11

SA11, SA12,
SJM06, SJM12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SJM05, SJM06, SJM11,
SJM12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SJM03,
SJM04, SJM05, SJM09,
SJM10, SJM11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SJM04, SJM05,
SJM06, SJM10,
SJM11, SJM12

SA05, SA06, SJD03,
SJD09

SA07, SA08, SJD04,
SJD10

SA09, SA10, SJD05,
SJD11

SA11, SA12, SJD06,
SJD12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SJD05, SJD06, SJD11,
SJD12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SJD03,
SJD04, SJD05, SJD09,
SJD10, SJD11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SJD04, SJD05, SJD06,
SJD10, SJD11, SJD12

- - - -
SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SSM05, SSM06, SSM11,
SSM12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SSM03,
SSM04, SSM05, SSM09,
SSM10, SSM11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SSM04, SSM05,
SSM06, SSM10,
SSM11, SSM12

SA05, SA06,
SSD03, SSD09

SA07, SA08,
SSD04, SSD10

SA09, SA10,
SSD05, SSD11

SA11, SA12,
SSD06, SSD12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SSD05, SSD06, SSD11,
SSD12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SSD03,
SSD04, SSD05, SSD09,
SSD10, SSD11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SSD04, SSD05,
SSD06, SSD10,
SSD11, SSD12

SA05, SA06,
SBM03, SBM09

SA07, SA08,
SBM04, SBM10

SA09, SA10,
SBM05, SBM11

SA11, SA12,
SBM06, SBM12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SBM05, SBM06, SBM11,
SBM12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SBM03,
SBM04, SBM05, SBM09,
SBM10, SBM11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SBM04, SBM05,
SBM06, SBM10,
SBM11, SBM12

SA05, SA06,
SBD03, SBD09

SA07, SA08,
SBD04, SBD10

SA09, SA10,
SBD05, SBD11

SA11, SA12,
SBD06, SBD12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SBD05, SBD06, SBD11,
SBD12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SBD03,
SBD04, SBD05, SBD09,
SBD10, SBD11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SBD04, SBD05,
SBD06, SBD10,
SBD11, SBD12

SA05, SA06, SID03,
SID09

SA07, SA08, SID04,
SID10

SA09, SA10, SID05,
SID11

SA11, SA12, SID06,
SID12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SID05, SID06, SID11,
SID12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SID03,
SID04, SID05, SID09,
SID10, SID11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SID04, SID05, SID06,
SID10, SID11, SID12

SA05, SA06, SIC03,
SIC09

SA07, SA08, SIC04,
SIC10

SA09, SA10, SIC05,
SIC11

SA11, SA12, SIC06,
SIC12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SIC05, SIC06, SIC11,
SIC12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SIC03,
SIC04, SIC05, SIC09,
SIC10, SIC11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SIC04, SIC05, SIC06,
SIC10, SIC11, SIC12

SA05, SA06,
SFUD03, SFUD09

SA07, SA08,
SFUD04, SFUD10

SA09, SA10,
SFUD05, SFUD11

SA11, SA12,
SFUD06, SFUD12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SFUD05, SFUD06,
SFUD11, SFUD12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SFUD03,
SFUD04, SFUD05,
SFUD09, SFUD10,
SFUD11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SFUD04, SFUD05,
SFUD06, SFUD10,
SFUD11, SFUD12

2 Weeks Course
(3 credits)

6 Weeks Course
(9 credits)

Shoe Design

Bag Making

Bag Design

Interior Design

Course

Jewelry Making

Jewelry Design

Shoe Making

Interior Coordinate

Furniture Design

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SBD03, SBD04, SBD09,
SBD10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SID03, SID04, SID09, SID10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SIC03, SIC04, SID09, SID10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SFUD03, SFUD04, SFUD09,
SFUD10

4 Weeks Course
(6 credits)

May 31 (Sun), 2015
– Jun. 27 (Sat), 2015

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SJM03, SJM04, SJM09,
SJM10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SJD03, SJD04, SJD09,
SJD10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SSM03, SSM04, SSM09,
SSM10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SSD03, SSD04, SSD09,
SSD10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SBM03, SBM04, SBM09,
SBM10

8 Weeks Course
(12 credits)

May 31 (Sun), 2015
– July 25 (Sat), 2015

12 Weeks Course
(18 credits)

May 3 (Sun), 2015
– July 25 (Sat), 2015

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SJM03, SJM04, SJM05,
SJM06, SJM09, SJM10, SJM11, SJM12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SJM01, SJM02, SJM03,
SJM04, SJM05, SJM06, SJM07,
SJM08, SJM09, SJM10, SJM11,
SJM12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SJD03, SJD04, SJD05,
SJD06, SJD09, SJD10, SJD11, SJD12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SSM03, SSM04, SSM05,
SSM06, SSM09, SSM10, SSM11,
SSM12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SJD01, SJD02, SJD03,
SJD04, SJD05, SJD06, SJD07,
SJD08, SJD09, SJD10, SJD11,
SJD12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SSM01, SSM02,
SSM03, SSM04, SSM05, SSM06,
SSM07, SSM08, SSM09, SSM10,
SSM11, SSM12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SIC03, SIC04, SIC05,
SIC06, SIC09, SIC10, SIC11, SIC12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SFUD03, SFUD04,
SFUD05, SFUD06, SFUD09, SFUD10,
SFUD11, SFUD12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SSD03, SSD04, SSD05,
SSD06, SSD09, SSD10, SSD11, SSD12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SBM03, SBM04, SBM05,
SBM06, SBM09, SBM10, SBM11,
SBM12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SBD03, SBD04, SBD05,
SBD06, SBD09, SBD10, SBD11, SBD12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SID03, SID04, SID05,
SID06, SID09, SID10, SID11, SID12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SSD01, SSD02, SSD03,
SSD04, SSD05, SSD06, SSD07,
SSD08, SSD09, SSD10, SSD11,
SSD12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SBM01, SBM02,
SBM03, SBM04, SBM05, SBM06,
SBM07, SBM08, SBM09, SBM10,
SBM11, SBM12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SBD01, SBD02, SBD03,
SBD04, SBD05, SBD06, SBD07,
SBD08, SBD09, SBD10, SBD11,
SBD12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SID01, SID02, SID03,
SID04, SID05, SID06, SID07, SID08,
SID09, SID10, SID11, SID12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SIC01, SIC02, SIC03,
SIC04, SIC05, SIC06, SIC07, SIC08,
SIC09, SIC10, SIC11, SIC12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SFUD01, SFUD02,
SFUD03, SFUD04, SFUD05,
SFUD06, SFUD07, SFUD08,
SFUD09, SFUD10, SFUD11,
SFUD12



May 31 (Sun), 2015
- Jun. 13 (Sat), 2015

Jun. 14 (Sun), 2015
- Jun. 27 (Sat), 2015

Jun, 28 (Sun), 2015
- Jul. 11 (Sat), 2015

Jul. 12 (Sun), 2015
- Jul. 25 (Sat), 2015

Jun. 28 (Sun), 2015
– Jul. 25 (Sat), 2015

May 31 (Sun), 2015
– Jul. 11 (Sat), 2015

Jun. 14 (Sun), 2015
– Jul. 25 (Sat), 2015

SA05, SA06,
SFAD03, SFAD09

SA07, SA08,
SFAD04, SFAD10

SA09, SA10,
SFAD05, SFAD11

SA11, SA12,
SFAD06, SFAD12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SFAD05, SFAD06,
SFAD11, SFAD12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SFAD03,
SFAD04, SFAD05,
SFAD09, SFAD10,
SFAD11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SFAD04, SFAD05,
SFAD06, SFAD10,
SFAD11, SFAD12

SA05, SA06,
STDM03, STDM09

SA07, SA08,
STDM04, STDM10

SA09, SA10,
STDM05, STDM11

SA11, SA12,
STDM06, STDM12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
STDM05, STDM06,
STDM11, STDM12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, STDM03,
STDM04, STDM05,
STDM09, STDM10,
STDM11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
STDM04, STDM05,
STDM06, STDM10,
STDM11, STDM12

SA05, SA06,
SPD03, SPD09

SA07, SA08,
SPD04, SPD10

SA09, SA10,
SPD05, SPD11

SA11, SA12,
SPD06, SPD12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SPD05, SPD06, SPD11,
SPD12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SPD03,
SPD04, SPD05, SPD09,
SPD10, SPD11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SPD04, SPD05,
SPD06, SPD10,
SPD11, SPD12

SA05, SA06,
SGD03, SGD09

SA07, SA08,
SGD04, SGD10

SA09, SA10,
SGD05, SGD11

SA11, SA12,
SGD06, SGD12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SGD05, SGD06, SGD11,
SGD12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SGD03,
SGD04, SGD05, SGD09,
SGD10, SGD11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SGD04, SGD05,
SGD06, SGD10,
SGD11, SGD12

SA05, SA06,
SGA03, SGA09

SA07, SA08,
SGA04, SGA10

SA09, SA10,
SGA05, SGA11

SA11, SA12,
SGA06, SGA12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SGA05, SGA06, SGA11,
SGA12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SGA03,
SGA04, SGA05, SGA09,
SGA10, SGA11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SGA04, SGA05,
SGA06, SGA10,
SGA11, SGA12

SA05, SA06,
SGM03, SGM09

SA07, SA08,
SGM04, SGM10

SA09, SA10,
SGM05, SGM11

SA11, SA12,
SGM06, SGM12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SGM05, SGM06, SGM11,
SGM12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SGM03,
SGM04, SGM05,
SGM09, SGM10, SGM11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SGM04, SGM05,
SGM06, SGM10,
SGM11, SGM12

SA05, SA06, SC03,
SC09

SA07, SA08, SC04,
SC10

SA09, SA10, SC05,
SC11

SA11, SA12, SC06,
SC12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SC05, SC06, SC11, SC12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SC03,
SC04, SC05, SC09,
SC10, SC11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SC04, SC05, SC06,
SC10, SC11, SC12

SA05, SA06, SP03,
SP09

SA07, SA08, SP04,
SP10

SA09, SA10, SP05,
SP11

SA11, SA12, SP06,
SP12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SP05, SP06, SP11, SP12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SP03,
SP04, SP05, SP09,
SP10, SP11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SP04, SP05, SP06,
SP10, SP11, SP12

SA05, SA06, SD03,
SD09

SA07, SA08, SD04,
SD10

SA09, SA10, SD05,
SD11

SA11, SA12, SD06,
SD12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SD05, SD06, SD11, SD12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SD03,
SD04, SD05, SD09,
SD10, SD11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SD04, SD05, SD06,
SD10, SD11, SD12

SA05, SA06,
SRP03, SRP09

SA07, SA08,
SRP04, SRP10

SA09, SA10,
SRP05, SRP11

SA11, SA12,
SRP06, SRP12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SRP05, SRP06, SRP11,
SRP12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SRP03,
SRP04, SRP05, SRP09,
SRP10, SRP11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SRP04, SRP05,
SRP06, SRP10,
SRP11, SRP12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SD03, SD04, SD09, SD10

Fashion Design

Textile Design&Making

Product Design

Graphic Design

Restoration of Paintings

Glass Art

Ceramics

Painting

Drawing

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SGD03, SGD04, SGD09,
SGD10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SRP03, SRP04, SRP09,
SRP10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SGA03, SGA04, SGA09,
SGA10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SGM03, SGM04, SGM09,
SGM10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SC03, SC04, SC09, SC10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SP03, SP04, SP09, SP10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SFAD03, SFAD04, SFAD09,
SFAD10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
STDM03, STDM04,
STDM09, STDM10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SPD03, SPD04, SPD09,
SPD10

Glass Mosaic

Course

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SGD03, SGD04, SGD05,
SGD06, SGD09, SGD10, SGD11,
SGD12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SRP03, SRP04, SRP05,
SRP06, SRP09, SRP10, SRP11, SRP12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SGA03, SGA04, SGA05,
SGA06, SGA09, SGA10, SGA11,
SGA12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SGM03, SGM04, SGM05,
SGM06, SGM09, SGM10, SGM11,
SGM12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SC03, SC04, SC05, SC06,
SC09, SC10, SC11, SC12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SP03, SP04, SP05, SP06,
SP09, SP10, SP11, SP12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SD03, SD04, SD05, SD06,
SD09, SD10, SD11, SD12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SPD03, SPD04, SPD05,
SPD06, SPD09, SPD10, SPD11, SPD12

8 Weeks Course
(12 credits)

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SFAD03, SFAD04,
SFAD05, SFAD06, SFAD09, SFAD10,
SFAD11, SFAD12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, STDM03, STDM04,
STDM05, STDM06, STDM09, STDM10,
STDM11, STDM12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SFAD01, SFAD02,
SFAD03, SFAD04, SFAD05,
SFAD06, SFAD07, SFAD08,
SFAD09, SFAD10, SFAD11, SFAD12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, STDM01, STDM02,
STDM03, STDM04, STDM05,
STDM06, STDM07, STDM08,
STDM09, STDM10, STDM11,
STDM12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SGM01, SGM02,
SGM03, SGM04, SGM05, SGM06,
SGM07, SGM08, SGM09, SGM10,
SGM11, SGM12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SC01, SC02, SC03,
SC04, SC05, SC06, SC07, SC08,
SC09, SC10, SC11, SC12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SP01, SP02, SP03,
SP04, SP05, SP06, SP07, SP08,
SP09, SP10, SP11, SP12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SD01, SD02, SD03,
SD04, SD05, SD06, SD07, SD08,
SD09, SD10, SD11, SD12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SRP01, SRP02, SRP03,
SRP04, SRP05, SRP06, SRP07,
SRP08, SRP09, SRP10, SRP11,
SRP12

2 Weeks Course
(3 credits)

4 Weeks Course
(6 credits)

6 Weeks Course
(9 credits)

12 Weeks Course
(18 credits)

May 31 (Sun), 2015
– Jun. 27 (Sat), 2015

May 31 (Sun), 2015
– July 25 (Sat), 2015

May 3 (Sun), 2015
– July 25 (Sat), 2015

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SPD01, SPD02, SPD03,
SPD04, SPD05, SPD06, SPD07,
SPD08, SPD09, SPD10, SPD11,
SPD12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SGD01, SGD02,
SGD03, SGD04, SGD05, SGD06,
SGD07, SGD08, SGD09, SGD10,
SGD11, SGD12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SGA01, SGA02,
SGA03, SGA04, SGA05, SGA06,
SGA07, SGA08, SGA09, SGA10,
SGA11, SGA12



May 31 (Sun), 2015
- Jun. 13 (Sat), 2015

Jun. 14 (Sun), 2015
- Jun. 27 (Sat), 2015

Jun, 28 (Sun), 2015
- Jul. 11 (Sat), 2015

Jul. 12 (Sun), 2015
- Jul. 25 (Sat), 2015

Jun. 28 (Sun), 2015
– Jul. 25 (Sat), 2015

May 31 (Sun), 2015
– Jul. 11 (Sat), 2015

Jun. 14 (Sun), 2015
– Jul. 25 (Sat), 2015

SA05, SA06,
SFM03, SFM09

SA07, SA08,
SFM04, SFM10

SA09, SA10,
SFM05, SFM11

SA11, SA12,
SFM06, SFM12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SFM05, SFM06, SFM11,
SFM12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SFM03,
SFM04, SFM05, SFM09,
SFM10, SFM11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SFM04, SFM05,
SFM06, SFM10,
SFM11, SFM12

SA05, SA06,
SFR03, SFR09

SA07, SA08,
SFR04, SFR10

SA09, SA10,
SFR05, SFR11

SA11, SA12,
SFR06, SFR12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SFR05, SFR06, SFR11,
SFR12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SFR03,
SFR04, SFR05, SFR09,
SFR10, SFR11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SFR04, SFR05,
SFR06, SFR10,
SFR11, SFR12

SA05, SA06,
SWC03, SWC09

SA07, SA08,
SWC04, SWC10

SA09, SA10,
SWC05, SWC11

SA11, SA12,
SWC06, SWC12

SA09, SA10, SA11, SA12,
SWC05, SWC06, SWC11,
SWC12

SA05, SA06, SA07,SA08,
SA09, SA10, SWC03,
SWC04, SWC05,
SWC09, SWC10,
SWC11

SA07, SA08, SA09,
SA10, SA11, SA12,
SWC04, SWC05,
SWC06, SWC10,
SWC11, SWC12

◆Curriculum Code Table

Subject Sect Credit Subject Sect Credit Subject Sect Credit

SA01 - SIC01 2 SC01 2
SA02 - SIC02 2 SC02 2
SA03 - SIC03 2 SC03 2
SA04 - SIC04 2 SC04 2
SA05 - SIC05 2 SC05 2
SA06 - SIC06 2 SC06 2
SA07 - SIC07 1 SC07 1
SA08 - SIC08 1 SC08 1
SA09 - SIC09 1 SC09 1
SA10 - SIC10 1 SC10 1
SA11 - SIC11 1 SC11 1
SA12 - SIC12 1 SC12 1
SJM01 2 SFUD01 2 SP01 2
SJM02 2 SFUD02 2 SP02 2
SJM03 2 SFUD03 2 SP03 2
SJM04 2 SFUD04 2 SP04 2
SJM05 2 SFUD05 2 SP05 2
SJM06 2 SFUD06 2 SP06 2
SJM07 1 SFUD07 1 SP07 1
SJM08 1 SFUD08 1 SP08 1
SJM09 1 SFUD09 1 SP09 1
SJM10 1 SFUD10 1 SP10 1
SJM11 1 SFUD11 1 SP11 1
SJM12 1 SFUD12 1 SP12 1
SJD01 2 SFAD01 2 SD01 2
SJD02 2 SFAD02 2 SD02 2
SJD03 2 SFAD03 2 SD03 2
SJD04 2 SFAD04 2 SD04 2
SJD05 2 SFAD05 2 SD05 2
SJD06 2 SFAD06 2 SD06 2
SJD07 1 SFAD07 1 SD07 1
SJD08 1 SFAD08 1 SD08 1
SJD09 1 SFAD09 1 SD09 1
SJD10 1 SFAD10 1 SD10 1
SJD11 1 SFAD11 1 SD11 1
SJD12 1 SFAD12 1 SD12 1

Introduction to Italian Arts VII
Introduction to Italian Arts VIII

Introduction to Italian Arts X

Furniture Making

Furniture Restoration

Wood Carving

Lesson title

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SFM03, SFM04, SFM09,
SFM10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SFR03, SFR04, SFR09,
SFR10

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08,
SWC03, SWC04, SWC09,
SWC10

Drawing V

Independent Study in Drawing V

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SFM03, SFM04, SFM05,
SFM06, SFM09, SFM10, SFM11,
SFM12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SFR03, SFR04, SFR05,
SFR06, SFR09, SFR10, SFR11, SFR12

SA05, SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SWC03, SWC04, SWC05,
SWC06, SWC09, SWC10, SWC11,
SWC12

Jewelry Design Fashion Design

Ceramics

Painting

Drawing

Independent Study in Jewelry Making VI

Jewelry Design II

Interior Coordinate I
Interior Coordinate II
Interior Coordinate III

Lesson title

Jewelry Making

Interior Coordinate

Furniture Design

Independent Study in Ceramics V

Lesson title

Jewelry Making I

Jewelry Making III

Jewelry Making V

Independent Study in Jewelry Making II

Independent Study in Drawing III
Independent Study in Drawing IV

Independent Study in Drawing VI

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SFM01, SFM02,
SFM03, SFM04, SFM05, SFM06,
SFM07, SFM08, SFM09, SFM10,
SFM11, SFM12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SFR01, SFR02, SFR03,
SFR04, SFR05, SFR06, SFR07,
SFR08, SFR09, SFR10, SFR11,
SFR12

SA01, SA02, SA03, SA04, SA05,
SA06, SA07, SA08, SA09, SA10,
SA11, SA12, SWC01, SWC02,
SWC03, SWC04, SWC05, SWC06,
SWC07, SWC08, SWC09, SWC10,
SWC11, SWC12

Drawing V

Independent Study in Drawing I
Independent Study in Drawing II

Independent Study in Jewelry Making IV

Jewelry Design I

Jewelry Design III

Jewelry Design V
Jewelry Design IV

Drawing I
Drawing II
Drawing III
Drawing IV

Independent Study in Jewelry Design II

Independent Study in Jewelry Design IV

Independent Study in Jewelry Design I

Independent Study in Jewelry Design III

Independent Study in Jewelry Design VI

Jewelry Making II

Jewelry Making IV

Independent Study in Jewelry Making I

Independent Study in Jewelry Making III

Interior Coordinate V

Independent Study in Interior Coordinate I
Independent Study in Interior Coordinate II

Interior Coordinate VI

Furniture Design I
Furniture Design II
Furniture Design III
Furniture Design IV

Interior Coordinate IV

Independent Study in Interior Coordinate III
Independent Study in Interior Coordinate IV

Independent Study in Interior Coordinate VI
Independent Study in Interior Coordinate V

Furniture Design V

Independent Study in Furniture Design I
Independent Study in Furniture Design II
Independent Study in Furniture Design III
Independent Study in Furniture Design IV

Independent Study in Furniture Design VI
Fashion Design I
Fashion Design II
Fashion Design III
Fashion Design IV
Fashion Design V

Independent Study in Fashion Design I
Independent Study in Fashion Design II
Independent Study in Fashion Design III
Independent Study in Fashion Design IV

Independent Study in Fashion Design VI
Independent Study in Fashion Design V

Jewelry Making VI Furniture Design VI

Independent Study in Furniture Design V

Fashion Design VI

Introduction to Italian Arts V

Arts Visit
Introduction to Italian Arts VI

Introduction to Italian Arts XI

Introduction to Italian Arts IX

Introduction to Italian Arts XII

Introduction to Italian Arts I
Introduction to Italian Arts II
Introduction to Italian Arts III
Introduction to Italian Arts IV

Independent Study in Painting III
Independent Study in Painting IV

Independent Study in Painting VI

Painting VI

Independent Study in Painting V

Painting IV
Painting V

Independent Study in Painting I
Independent Study in Painting II

Independent Study in Ceramics VI
Painting I
Painting II
Painting III

Independent Study in Ceramics I
Independent Study in Ceramics II
Independent Study in Ceramics III
Independent Study in Ceramics IV

Ceramics I
Ceramics II
Ceramics III
Ceramics IV

Independent Study in Jewelry Making V

Jewelry Design VI

Independent Study in Jewelry Design V

Ceramics V
Ceramics VI

Course

2 Weeks Course
(3 credits)

4 Weeks Course
(6 credits)

6 Weeks Course
(9 credits)

May 31 (Sun), 2015
– Jun. 27 (Sat), 2015

May 31 (Sun), 2015
– July 25 (Sat), 2015

May 3 (Sun), 2015
– July 25 (Sat), 2015

8 Weeks Course
(12 credits)

12 Weeks Course
(18 credits)



Subject Sect Credit Subject Sect Credit Subject Sect Credit

SSM01 2 STDM01 2 SRP01 2
SSM02 2 STDM02 2 SRP02 2
SSM03 2 STDM03 2 SRP03 2
SSM04 2 STDM04 2 SRP04 2
SSM05 2 STDM05 2 SRP05 2
SSM06 2 STDM06 2 SRP06 2
SSM07 1 STDM07 1 SRP07 1
SSM08 1 STDM08 1 SRP08 1
SSM09 1 STDM09 1 SRP09 1
SSM10 1 STDM10 1 SRP10 1
SSM11 1 STDM11 1 SRP11 1
SSM12 1 STDM12 1 SRP12 1
SSD01 2 SPD01 2 SFM01 2
SSD02 2 SPD02 2 SFM02 2
SSD03 2 SPD03 2 SFM03 2
SSD04 2 SPD04 2 SFM04 2
SSD05 2 SPD05 2 SFM05 2
SSD06 2 SPD06 2 SFM06 2
SSD07 1 SPD07 1 SFM07 1
SSD08 1 SPD08 1 SFM08 1
SSD09 1 SPD09 1 SFM09 1
SSD10 1 SPD10 1 SFM10 1
SSD11 1 SPD11 1 SFM11 1
SSD12 1 SPD12 1 SFM12 1
SBM01 2 SGD01 2 SFR01 2
SBM02 2 SGD02 2 SFR02 2
SBM03 2 SGD03 2 SFR03 2
SBM04 2 SGD04 2 SFR04 2
SBM05 2 SGD05 2 SFR05 2
SBM06 2 SGD06 2 SFR06 2
SBM07 1 SGD07 1 SFR07 1
SBM08 1 SGD08 1 SFR08 1
SBM09 1 SGD09 1 SFR09 1
SBM10 1 SGD10 1 SFR10 1
SBM11 1 SGD11 1 SFR11 1
SBM12 1 SGD12 1 SFR12 1
SBD01 2 SGA01 2 SWC01 2
SBD02 2 SGA02 2 SWC02 2
SBD03 2 SGA03 2 SWC03 2
SBD04 2 SGA04 2 SWC04 2
SBD05 2 SGA05 2 SWC05 2
SBD06 2 SGA06 2 SWC06 2
SBD07 1 SGA07 1 SWC07 1
SBD08 1 SGA08 1 SWC08 1
SBD09 1 SGA09 1 SWC09 1
SBD10 1 SGA10 1 SWC10 1
SBD11 1 SGA11 1 SWC11 1
SBD12 1 SGA10 1 SWC12 1
SID01 2 SGM01 2
SID02 2 SGM02 2
SID03 2 SGM03 2
SID04 2 SGM04 2
SID05 2 SGM05 2
SID06 2 SGM06 2
SID07 1 SGM07 1
SID08 1 SGM08 1
SID09 1 SGM09 1
SID10 1 SGM10 1
SID11 1 SGM11 1
SID12 1 SGM12 1

Shoe Design

Restoration of
Paintings

Product Design

Textile
Design&Making

Independent Study in Furniture Making II
Independent Study in Furniture Making III
Independent Study in Furniture Making IV

Furniture Making III
Furniture Making IV

Furniture Making VI
Independent Study in Furniture Making I

Furniture Making V

Furniture Making II

Bag Making

Bag Design

Interior Design

Independent Study in Glass Mosaic III
Independent Study in Glass Mosaic IV

Independent Study in Glass Mosaic VI

Glass Mosaic

Glass Art

Graphic Design

Independent Study in Glass Mosaic V

Independent Study in Restoration of Paintings IV

Independent Study in Restoration of Paintings VI

Furniture Making I

Restoration of Paintings VI

Independent Study in Restoration of Paintings V

Restoration of Paintings V

Independent Study in Restoration of Paintings I

Independent Study in Restoration of Paintings II

Independent Study in Restoration of Paintings III

Furniture Making

Furniture
Restoration

Wood Carving

Restoration of Paintings I
Restoration of Paintings II
Restoration of Paintings III
Restoration of Paintings IV

Independent Study in Shoe Design VI

Shoe Design II

Independent Study in Shoe Making VI

Lesson title

Shoe Design III

Shoe Design VI

Interior Design V

Bag Making II

Bag Making IV

Independent Study in Bag Making I

Independent Study in Bag Making III

Independent Study in Bag Design II

Independent Study in Bag Design VI

Interior Design II

Interior Design IV

Independent Study in Bag Making VI

Independent Study in Interior Design I

Independent Study in Interior Design III

Independent Study in Interior Design VI

Shoe Design I

Independent Study in Shoe Making IV

Independent Study in Shoe Design II

Independent Study in Shoe Design IV

Shoe Design IV

Independent Study in Shoe Design I

Independent Study in Shoe Design III

Bag Making I

Bag Making III

Bag Making VI

Independent Study in Bag Making II

Independent Study in Bag Making IV

Bag Design I

Bag Design III

Bag Design V
Bag Design IV

Bag Design II

Independent Study in Bag Design I

Independent Study in Bag Design III

Interior Design I

Interior Design III

Independent Study in Bag Design IV
Independent Study in Bag Design V

Interior Design VI

Independent Study in Interior Design II

Independent Study in Interior Design IV
Independent Study in Interior Design V

Independent Study in Glass Mosaic II

Textile Design&Making VI

Independent Study in Textile Design&Making V

Product Design V

Glass Art VI

Lesson title

Glass Mosaic III
Glass Mosaic IV

Glass Mosaic VI
Independent Study in Glass Mosaic I

Glass Mosaic V

Independent Study in Glass Art III

Independent Study in Glass Art VI
Glass Mosaic I
Glass Mosaic II

Independent Study in Glass Art V
Independent Study in Glass Art IV

Glass Art V

Independent Study in Glass Art I
Independent Study in Glass Art II

Bag Making V

Independent Study in Bag Making V

Bag Design VI

Glass Art I
Glass Art II
Glass Art III
Glass Art IV

Independent Study in Graphic Design II
Independent Study in Graphic Design III
Independent Study in Graphic Design IV

Independent Study in Graphic Design VI
Independent Study in Graphic Design V

Graphic Design III
Graphic Design IV

Graphic Design VI
Independent Study in Graphic Design I

Graphic Design V

Independent Study in Product Design IV

Independent Study in Product Design VI
Graphic Design I
Graphic Design II

Independent Study in Product Design V

*Our course basically has two parts: One is the normal class with instructor.
Another, called 'Independent Study', is the class without instructor after the normal
class but the students work independently to develop their own works followed by the
teacher's instruction.  The normal class is that students learn to understand
technique, skills and art with instructors, and Independent study is the class to create
students' own work by themselves, which are effective in achieving great educative
results.
*Accademia Riaci reserves the right to withdraw or modify the courses of instruction
or to change the instructors as may become necessary.
*The professors may be changed without prior notice.

Independent Study in Textile Design&Making VI

Product Design I
Product Design II
Product Design III
Product Design IV

Product Design VI
Independent Study in Product Design I
Independent Study in Product Design II
Independent Study in Product Design III

Shoe Making

Shoe Making I
Shoe Making II
Shoe Making III
Shoe Making IV
Shoe Making V

Independent Study in Shoe Making I
Independent Study in Shoe Making II
Independent Study in Shoe Making III

Independent Study in Furniture Making VI
Furniture Restoration  I
Furniture Restoration II
Furniture Restoration III
Furniture Restoration IV

Furniture Restoration VI
Independent Study in Furniture Restoration  I
Independent Study in Furniture Restoration II

Wood Carving III
Wood Carving IV
Wood Carving V

Independent Study in Furniture Restoration III
Independent Study in Furniture Restoration IV

Independent Study in Furniture Restoration VI

Wood Carving I

Independent Study in Wood Carving II
Independent Study in Wood Carving III

Shoe Making VI

Independent Study in Shoe Making V

Shoe Design V

Independent Study in Shoe Design V

Wood Carving II

Independent Study in Wood Carving VI

Textile Design&Making I
Textile Design&Making II
Textile Design&Making III
Textile Design&Making IV
Textile Design&Making V

Independent Study in Textile Design&Making I

Independent Study in Textile Design&Making III

Independent Study in Textile Design&Making II

Independent Study in Textile Design&Making IV

Independent Study in Wood Carving IV
Independent Study in Wood Carving V

Lesson title

Independent Study in Furniture Making V

Furniture Restoration V

Independent Study in Furniture Restoration V

Wood Carving VI
Independent Study in Wood Carving I


